of Technology timetabler

5%, | hwane university FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND THE BUILT ENVIRONMENT CELCAT i
k“') Group timetable - #ADEE23_Y1_S1_FA

Saturday
2025/02/01

08:00| CLASS, 08:00-16:00

Module: EGT117V
| Staff: NTSANDENI L.A
08:30| Room: 4-146D (Sanlam A) - PTA (230 seats)

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

Published 2024/10/11 - Tshwane University of Technology - CELCAT Timetabling
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Tshwane University
of Technology

We empower people

FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND THE BUILT ENVIRONMENT
Group timetable - #ADEE23_Y1_S1_FA

CELCAT

timetabler

Saturday
2025/02/08

08:00

08:30

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

CLASS, 08:00-16:00

Module: MAT117V
Staff: PHORAH MW
Room: 13-G37 - PTA

16:00

Published 2024/10/11 - Tshwane University of Technology - CELCAT Timetabling



of Technology timetabler

5%, | hwane university FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND THE BUILT ENVIRONMENT CELCAT i
k“') Group timetable - #ADEE23_Y1_S1_FA

Saturday
2025/02/15

08:00| CLASS, 08:00-16:00

Module: EGT117V
| Staff: NTSANDENI L.A
08:30| Room: 4-146D (Sanlam A) - PTA (230 seats)

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

Published 2024/10/11 - Tshwane University of Technology - CELCAT Timetabling
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Tshwane University
of Technology

We empower people

FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND THE BUILT ENVIRONMENT
Group timetable - #ADEE23_Y1_S1_FA

CELCAT

timetabler

Saturday
2025/02/22

08:00

08:30

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

CLASS, 08:00-16:00

Module: MAT117V
Staff: PHORAH MW
Room: 13-G37 - PTA

16:00

Published 2024/10/11 - Tshwane University of Technology - CELCAT Timetabling



of Technology timetabler

5%, | hwane university FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND THE BUILT ENVIRONMENT CELCAT i
k“') Group timetable - #ADEE23_Y1_S1_FA

Saturday
2025/03/01

08:00| CLASS, 08:00-16:00

Module: EGT117V
| Staff: NTSANDENI L.A
08:30| Room: 4-146D (Sanlam A) - PTA (230 seats)

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

Published 2024/10/11 - Tshwane University of Technology - CELCAT Timetabling
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Tshwane University
of Technology

We empower people

FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND THE BUILT ENVIRONMENT
Group timetable - #ADEE23_Y1_S1_FA

CELCAT

timetabler

Saturday
2025/03/08

08:00

08:30

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

CLASS, 08:00-16:00

Module: MAT117V
Staff: PHORAH MW
Room: 13-G37 - PTA

16:00

Published 2024/10/11 - Tshwane University of Technology - CELCAT Timetabling



of Technology timetabler

5%, | hwane university FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND THE BUILT ENVIRONMENT CELCAT i
k“') Group timetable - #ADEE23_Y1_S1_FA

Saturday
2025/03/15

08:00| CLASS, 08:00-16:00

Module: EGT117V
| Staff: NTSANDENI L.A
08:30| Room: 4-146D (Sanlam A) - PTA (230 seats)

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

Published 2024/10/11 - Tshwane University of Technology - CELCAT Timetabling
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Tshwane University
of Technology

We empower people

FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND THE BUILT ENVIRONMENT
Group timetable - #ADEE23_Y1_S1_FA

CELCAT

timetabler

Saturday
2025/03/22

08:00

08:30

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

CLASS, 08:00-16:00

Module: MAT117V
Staff: PHORAH MW
Room: 13-G37 - PTA

16:00

Published 2024/10/11 - Tshwane University of Technology - CELCAT Timetabling



of Technology timetabler

5%, | hwane university FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND THE BUILT ENVIRONMENT CELCAT i
k“') Group timetable - #ADEE23_Y1_S1_FA

Saturday
2025/03/29

08:00| CLASS, 08:00-16:00

Module: EGT117V
| Staff: NTSANDENI L.A
08:30| Room: 4-146D (Sanlam A) - PTA (230 seats)

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

Published 2024/10/11 - Tshwane University of Technology - CELCAT Timetabling



&,
»—
& L )

Tshwane University
of Technology

We empower people

FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND THE BUILT ENVIRONMENT
Group timetable - #ADEE23_Y1_S1_FA

CELCAT

timetabler

Saturday
2025/04/05

08:00

08:30

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

CLASS, 08:00-16:00

Module: MAT117V
Staff: PHORAH MW
Room: 13-G37 - PTA

16:00

Published 2024/10/11 - Tshwane University of Technology - CELCAT Timetabling



of Technology timetabler

5%, | hwane university FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND THE BUILT ENVIRONMENT CELCAT i
k“') Group timetable - #ADEE23_Y1_S1_FA

Saturday
2025/04/12

08:00| CLASS, 08:00-16:00

Module: EGT117V
| Staff: NTSANDENI L.A
08:30| Room: 4-146D (Sanlam A) - PTA (230 seats)

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

Published 2024/10/11 - Tshwane University of Technology - CELCAT Timetabling
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Tshwane University
of Technology

We empower people

FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND THE BUILT ENVIRONMENT
Group timetable - #ADEE23_Y1_S1_FA

CELCAT

timetabler

Saturday
2025/04/26

08:00

08:30

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

CLASS, 08:00-16:00

Module: MAT117V
Staff: PHORAH MW
Room: 13-G37 - PTA

16:00

Published 2024/10/11 - Tshwane University of Technology - CELCAT Timetabling



of Technology timetabler

5%, | hwane university FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND THE BUILT ENVIRONMENT CELCAT i
k“') Group timetable - #ADEE23_Y1_S1_FA

Saturday
2025/05/03

08:00| CLASS, 08:00-16:00

Module: EGT117V
| Staff: NTSANDENI L.A
08:30| Room: 4-146D (Sanlam A) - PTA (230 seats)

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

Published 2024/10/11 - Tshwane University of Technology - CELCAT Timetabling
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Tshwane University
of Technology

We empower people

FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND THE BUILT ENVIRONMENT
Group timetable - #ADEE23_Y1_S1_FA

CELCAT

timetabler

Saturday
2025/05/10

08:00

08:30

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

CLASS, 08:00-16:00

Module: MAT117V
Staff: PHORAH MW
Room: 13-G37 - PTA

16:00

Published 2024/10/11 - Tshwane University of Technology - CELCAT Timetabling



of Technology timetabler

5%, | hwane university FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND THE BUILT ENVIRONMENT CELCAT i
k“') Group timetable - #ADEE23_Y1_S1_FA

Saturday
2025/05/17

08:00| CLASS, 08:00-16:00

Module: EGT117V
| Staff: NTSANDENI L.A
08:30| Room: 4-146D (Sanlam A) - PTA (230 seats)

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

Published 2024/10/11 - Tshwane University of Technology - CELCAT Timetabling
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Tshwane University
of Technology

We empower people

FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND THE BUILT ENVIRONMENT
Group timetable - #ADEE23_Y1_S1_FA

CELCAT

timetabler

Saturday
2025/05/24

08:00

08:30

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

CLASS, 08:00-16:00

Module: MAT117V
Staff: PHORAH MW
Room: 13-G37 - PTA

16:00

Published 2024/10/11 - Tshwane University of Technology - CELCAT Timetabling
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Tshwane University
of Technology

We empower people

FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND THE BUILT ENVIRONMENT
Group timetable - #ADEE23_Y2_S1_FC

CELCAT

timetabler

Saturday
2025/02/01

08:00

08:30

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

CLASS, 08:00-16:00

Module: SPR117V
Staff: TCHANGOU TOUDJEU |
Rooms: 6-211 - PTA; 6-307 - PTA

16:00

Published 2024/10/11 - Tshwane University of Technology - CELCAT Timetabling
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Tshwane University
of Technology

We empower people

FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND THE BUILT ENVIRONMENT
Group timetable - #ADEE23_Y2_S1_FC

CELCAT

timetabler

Saturday
2025/02/08

08:00

08:30

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

CLASS, 08:00-16:00

Module: EBS117V
Staff: PIETERSEN C
Room: 13-G22 - PTA

16:00

Published 2024/10/11 - Tshwane University of Technology - CELCAT Timetabling
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Tshwane University
of Technology

We empower people

FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND THE BUILT ENVIRONMENT
Group timetable - #ADEE23_Y2_S1_FC

CELCAT

timetabler

Saturday
2025/02/15

08:00

08:30

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

CLASS, 08:00-16:00

Module: SPR117V
Staff: TCHANGOU TOUDJEU |
Rooms: 6-211 - PTA; 6-307 - PTA

16:00

Published 2024/10/11 - Tshwane University of Technology - CELCAT Timetabling
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Tshwane University
of Technology

We empower people

FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND THE BUILT ENVIRONMENT
Group timetable - #ADEE23_Y2_S1_FC

CELCAT

timetabler

Saturday
2025/02/22

08:00

08:30

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

CLASS, 08:00-16:00

Module: EBS117V
Staff: PIETERSEN C
Room: 13-G22 - PTA

16:00

Published 2024/10/11 - Tshwane University of Technology - CELCAT Timetabling
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Tshwane University
of Technology

We empower people

FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND THE BUILT ENVIRONMENT
Group timetable - #ADEE23_Y2_S1_FC

CELCAT

timetabler

Saturday
2025/03/01

08:00

08:30

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

CLASS, 08:00-16:00

Module: SPR117V
Staff: TCHANGOU TOUDJEU |
Rooms: 6-211 - PTA; 6-307 - PTA

16:00

Published 2024/10/11 - Tshwane University of Technology - CELCAT Timetabling



FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND THE BUILT ENVIRONMENT
Group timetable - #ADEE23_Y2_S1_FC

CELCAT

timetabler

Saturday
2025/03/08

08:00

08:30

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

CLASS, 08:00-16:00

Module: EBS117V
Staff: PIETERSEN C
Room: 13-G22 - PTA

16:00

Published 2024/10/11 - Tshwane University of Technology - CELCAT Timetabling
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Tshwane University
of Technology

We empower people

FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND THE BUILT ENVIRONMENT
Group timetable - #ADEE23_Y2_S1_FC

CELCAT

timetabler

Saturday
2025/03/15

08:00

08:30

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

CLASS, 08:00-16:00

Module: SPR117V
Staff: TCHANGOU TOUDJEU |
Rooms: 6-211 - PTA; 6-307 - PTA

16:00

Published 2024/10/11 - Tshwane University of Technology - CELCAT Timetabling



&,
»—
& L )

Tshwane University
of Technology

We empower people

FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND THE BUILT ENVIRONMENT
Group timetable - #ADEE23_Y2_S1_FC

CELCAT

timetabler

Saturday
2025/03/22

08:00

08:30

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

CLASS, 08:00-16:00

Module: EBS117V
Staff: PIETERSEN C
Room: 13-G22 - PTA

16:00

Published 2024/10/11 - Tshwane University of Technology - CELCAT Timetabling
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Tshwane University
of Technology

We empower people

FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND THE BUILT ENVIRONMENT
Group timetable - #ADEE23_Y2_S1_FC

CELCAT

timetabler

Saturday
2025/03/29

08:00

08:30

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

CLASS, 08:00-16:00

Module: SPR117V
Staff: TCHANGOU TOUDJEU |
Rooms: 6-211 - PTA; 6-307 - PTA

16:00

Published 2024/10/11 - Tshwane University of Technology - CELCAT Timetabling
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Tshwane University
of Technology

We empower people

FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND THE BUILT ENVIRONMENT
Group timetable - #ADEE23_Y2_S1_FC

CELCAT

timetabler

Saturday
2025/04/05

08:00

08:30

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

CLASS, 08:00-16:00

Module: EBS117V
Staff: PIETERSEN C
Room: 13-G22 - PTA

16:00

Published 2024/10/11 - Tshwane University of Technology - CELCAT Timetabling
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Tshwane University
of Technology

We empower people

FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND THE BUILT ENVIRONMENT
Group timetable - #ADEE23_Y2_S1_FC

CELCAT

timetabler

Saturday
2025/04/12

08:00

08:30

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

CLASS, 08:00-16:00

Module: SPR117V
Staff: TCHANGOU TOUDJEU |
Rooms: 6-211 - PTA; 6-307 - PTA

16:00

Published 2024/10/11 - Tshwane University of Technology - CELCAT Timetabling
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Tshwane University
of Technology

We empower people

FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND THE BUILT ENVIRONMENT
Group timetable - #ADEE23_Y2_S1_FC

CELCAT

timetabler

Saturday
2025/04/26

08:00

08:30

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

CLASS, 08:00-16:00

Module: EBS117V
Staff: PIETERSEN C
Room: 13-G22 - PTA

16:00

Published 2024/10/11 - Tshwane University of Technology - CELCAT Timetabling
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Tshwane University
of Technology

We empower people

FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND THE BUILT ENVIRONMENT
Group timetable - #ADEE23_Y2_S1_FC

CELCAT

timetabler

Saturday
2025/05/03

08:00

08:30

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

CLASS, 08:00-16:00

Module: SPR117V
Staff: TCHANGOU TOUDJEU |
Rooms: 6-211 - PTA; 6-307 - PTA

16:00

Published 2024/10/11 - Tshwane University of Technology - CELCAT Timetabling
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Tshwane University
of Technology

We empower people

FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND THE BUILT ENVIRONMENT
Group timetable - #ADEE23_Y2_S1_FC

CELCAT

timetabler

Saturday
2025/05/10

08:00

08:30

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

CLASS, 08:00-16:00

Module: EBS117V
Staff: PIETERSEN C
Room: 13-G22 - PTA

16:00

Published 2024/10/11 - Tshwane University of Technology - CELCAT Timetabling
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Tshwane University
of Technology

We empower people

FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND THE BUILT ENVIRONMENT
Group timetable - #ADEE23_Y2_S1_FC

CELCAT

timetabler

Saturday
2025/05/17

08:00

08:30

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

CLASS, 08:00-16:00

Module: SPR117V
Staff: TCHANGOU TOUDJEU |
Rooms: 6-211 - PTA; 6-307 - PTA

16:00

Published 2024/10/11 - Tshwane University of Technology - CELCAT Timetabling
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Tshwane University
of Technology

We empower people

FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND THE BUILT ENVIRONMENT
Group timetable - #ADEE23_Y2_S1_FC

CELCAT

timetabler

Saturday
2025/05/24

08:00

08:30

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

CLASS, 08:00-16:00

Module: EBS117V
Staff: PIETERSEN C
Room: 13-G22 - PTA

16:00

Published 2024/10/11 - Tshwane University of Technology - CELCAT Timetabling



